(08/11/13) WBT	REF: CS	FC1 241 00	396 XXp3 5374
		ASSI	GNMENT
From:	Date:	. /	Veh No: SNO 3545M Yr Regni 2021 1062
Estimated Cost:	•	11 972 (1996)	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS ITP RES !	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SND 3545M		Make: KIA CARNIVAL 222 BIBBL85 C.C 2191
	YUE & CARRIAN	E	Colour BLACK AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	an Garden		Sp.Reading = 9816 TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	tcl		Eng/No:
Policy No.	(0)		CNO: KNANCEIBMN 15 1996
Claims No.			Gen. Cond: Good /Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)			Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:			Modi: Nil /S/Rith / STD A/Rim or
-			Tyre Size: F: 235/55 R.F.
(Policy Condition)			R:
Remark: The veh had co	mmenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA/GY/ FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	ne of inspection.		TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	201K		Front Rear A
DAC Accident Roort:	Consistent?: Yes o		R/Bai. 60 mm
	Consistent?: Yes o		9
GIA / PR Seen:			
st. Repairs:	days Res.: Yeso	1	
um Sum:	% 3 va 163 0		
A I REV REP. I			Des. of Damages: Frt (Rear) / O/S / N/S / W/C / Rooftop or
rate: Per	rson Contacted:	ehide: IN/OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
•	Instruction		the U/C / Chases tratte / Body Structure enough due to constant.
REPO	in LIMIT- 129	K	
• •••			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		····	
man and a			
			
te/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	D:	ays Of Repair:
	: Preli. Report		ays Of Repair: esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
		Re	
			esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
te/Time, Fie Pass to?		Re	Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI
		Re	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos
delTime, Fise Rubum to?		Re	Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S+RS_SI





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

C 1

: 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address	经 对他,此一下了一个	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
JONATHAN PETER LAU	Cust No/Name	/JONATHAN PETER LAU
CONTINUE LE LA CARACTERISTA DE L	Reg No/Reg Date	SND3545M / 23/12/2021
24 ETTRICK TERRACE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
01-01 FRANKEL ESTATE	Chassis No	KNANC81BMN6151996
SINGAPORE 458587	Engine No	D4HEMH705449
Contact No Mobile: 96688763	Make/Model	KIA/CARNIVAL 2.2 A D SR G641 8 SEAT
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / GYT BLACK/GRAY

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	rinted	CSE	Operator	0.00	WIP No			1,2016
CSM00087	Cash	22/10/2024/	15:55	TLL	1210/ Lim Teng Kea	nt	11536			4
E THE TOP		Description	of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amo	ount
Z TEXT										
TP CLAIM	COMFORT	/								
DOA										
SUR										,
00 REPAI	R DAYS								LUIGO	10000
E PNT88000	OF DEAD !	BUMPER, TAIL	(S						17700	3400.00
TO REPLA	CE KEAK I	BUMPER, TAIL	GATE, RE	AR END PAN	ŁL,				4480	
		, REAR LHS∕FE AFFECTED AREA							l	/
E DAITOGGGG				,					2750	3300.00
DAINT WO	DK DEAD	RIIMDED TATI	CATE DE	EAD END DAN	EL, REAR LHS FENDER					330.00
REAR FLO			UATE, KI	AK END A	LL, KLAK LIIS TENDEK	-				
E PNT88000	OK TAMEL	3	-	CI	\mathbf{m}					600.00
	VEHICLE	ON FLOOR BEN	ICH TO AL	IGN CHASSI	Ima		,			1
E PNT88000									120	240.00
TO REMOVE	E & REFI	T REAR PARKIN	IG SENSOF	₹					1	′ /
E PNT88000									320	640.00
	ER PARTS	& COMPONENTS	TO NEW	TAIL GATE						
E PNT88000	100								1	380.00
	E & REFI	T REAR WINDSC	CREEN							1
E PNT88000	DU WATER	LEAV TEST							80	150.00
	RM WATER	LEAK TEST								•
M SUNDRY	ND ADDIV	WINDSCREEN S	CALANT						1	120.00
E PNT88000	NU APPLI	WINDSCREEN S	CALANI							
	F & RFFT	T FLECTRONIC	DADTS	AND COMPON	ENT ON REAR BOOT					640.00
		ACILITATE THE		AND COMPON	LINI ON KEAR BOOT					
M SUNDRY		CILITATE THE	KLIAIK						1 52-1	200/20
ANTI-RUST	T PROOFIN	NG							180	320.00
M SUNDRY									. 20	200/0
APPLY BOD	OY SEALAN	T ON AFFECTE	D AREA						1600	30.00
E PNT88000										610/00
	9 DEETT	REAR SEAT B	ENCU						1300	040.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	LOTHINATE	GS1 Reg No : MK-8500111-7
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Control of the second s	Cust No/Name	/JONATHAN PETER LAU
JONATHAN PETER LAU	Reg No/Reg Date	SND3545M / 23/12/2021
24 ETTRICK TERRACE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
01-01 FRANKEL ESTATE	Chassis No	KNANC81BMN6151996
SINGAPORE 458587	Engine No	D4HEMH705449
Contact No Mobile: 96688763	Make/Mode1	KIA/CARNIVAL 2.2 A D SR G641 8 SEAT
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / GYT BLACK/GRAY

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Operat	or			WIP No			
CSM00087	Cash	22/10/2024/	15:55	TLL	1210/	Lim	Teng Kea	t	11536			
		Description	of Good	s / Service:	3			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%		ount/
A 54900099	4										6407	960.00
	E & REFI	T FUEL TANK										
A 54900099											(w	280.00
	WIRING	& CHASSIS ELE	CTRICAL	SYSTEM								200 00
10028901												380.00
	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHECK	ON ELE	CTRONIC CO	INTROL SYS	TEM					١.	0E 00
SUNDRY				_							/	4 85.00
	EAR LICE	NSE PLATE WIT	H CASIN	IG								50.00
1 SUNDRY												50.00
C&C EMBLE 1 SUNDRY					_						20	80.00
SUNDRY				_1			_ 1					p0.00
A CONED_DD	RIIMDED I	IDD de	The same of the sa	CT	IM			1 00	940.00	00 00		940.00
COVER-RR	BUMPER I	UPR du		OL			\mathbf{a}	1 00	511.00			511.00
SKID PLAT	TF-RR BUI	MPER CM	-			-		1.00	452.00		1	452.00
COVER-RR	RIMPER I	INDER IH de	/					1.00		00.00	1	33.00
LAMP ASS	-SIDE T	SIG & REAR,L	HCM/					1.00	151.00		1	151.00
1 LAMP ASSI	-SIDE T	/SIG & REAR, RI	н⊁ n	n				1.00	151.00			151.00
ANTENNA A	ASSY-SMAF	RTKFY / X	nn					1.00		00.00		45.00
		BUMPER ? X	nn					1.00	427.00			427.00
M BEAM-RR E			,					1.00	313.00			313.00
BRACKET-F	RR BEAM L	WR MTG, LH &f	/					1.00		00.00		37.00
BRACKET-F	RR BEAM L	WR MTG, RH &F	1					1.00		00.00		37.00
		RAIL LWR, LH						1.00		00.00		37.00
M BRACKET-R	R BUMPER	RAIL LWR, RH		nn				1.00		00.00		6.00
STAY-RR E	BUMPER LH							1.00		00.00		67.00
STAY-RR E			7	nn				1.00		00.00		67.00
A BDACKET A	1221-KK	SUMPER SIDE, LA	, X	nn				1.00		00.00		23.00
A LAMD ACCU	1991-KK	SUMPER SIDE, RH	1, X	nn				1.00		00.00		23.00
M LAMP ASSY M PANEL ASS	- KEAR FO	ATE LL						1.00	133.00			133.00
HINGE ASS	V-TAIL C	ATE 1117	x nn					1.00	2136.00			2136.00
DRIVE UNI	T ASSV D	AIL, LH						2.00		00.00		50.00
		LID T /CATE	' x n									

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Movement that inspires

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address	在发展的影响	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
JONATHAN DETED LAIL	Cust No/Name /JONATH	/JONATHAN PETER LAU
JONATHAN PETER LAU	Reg No/Reg Date	SND3545M / 23/12/2021
24 ETTRICK TERRACE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
01-01 FRANKEL ESTATE	Chassis No	KNANC81BMN6151996
SINGAPORE 458587	Engine No	D4HEMH705449
Contact No Mobile: 96688763	Make/Mode1	KIA/CARNIVAL 2.2 A D SR G641 8 SEAT
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / GYT BLACK/GRAY

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operato	的	WIP No		The Southwest
CSM00087	Cash	22/10/2024/ 15:55	TLL	1210/ L	im Teng Keat	11536		
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M DRIVE UN	IT ASSY-	PWR T/GATE,RH ? X r			1.00	853.00		853.00
M TRIM ASS	Y-TAIL G	ATE LWR LL			1.00	383.00		383.00
M W/STRIP-	TAIL GATE	E OPNG ? X nn			1.00	130.00		130.00
M W/STRIP	ASSY-T/G/	ATE A/PINCH,LH 🖁 🗙 🗋	n		1.00	223.00		223.00
M W/STRIP	ASSY-T/G/	ATE A/PINCH,RH 🏞 🗶 🖡	nn		1.00	223.00		223.00
M OUTSIDE	HDL & LO	CK ASSY-T/LID			1.00	177.00		177.00
M GARNISH /	ASSY-TAIL	GATE X NN			1.00	624.00		624.00
M SCREW-TAI	PING A	,			2.00		00.00	2.00
		_ MLDG NO.2 M			18.00		00.00	18.00
		1 1110	· x nn		10.00		00.00	30.00
		INK HEAD M	1 1		8.00	1.00	00.00	8.00
		MLDG NO.4	CTI	W	T200	1.00	00.00	2.00
		MLDG NO.1			1ate	4.00		8.00
			OLI			2.00	00.00	4.00
M CAP NUT-F	RADIATOR,	UPR AND			2.00		00.00	8.00
M SEALING F	PAD-B/PNL	MLDG NO.3			2.00		00.00	2.00
M EMBLEM-KI					1.00		00.00	54.00
M EMBLEM-CA					1.00		00.00	89.00
M PANEL ASS					1.00		00.00	633.00
		ISVERSE OF			1.00		00.00	99.00
M PAD-WINDS					14.00		and the second	28.00
M TERMINAL-	RR WDO G	LASS DEFOGGER			2.00		00.00	36.0
		GLASS M			2.00		00.00	6.0
		ER DR × nn			1.00		00.00	268.0
		GARNISH 54			1.00		00.00	1910.0
		HEEL, LH OY V DD			1.00		00.00	193.0
M ULTRASONI					4.00		00.00	708.0
		TE UPR \nearrow nn			1.00	44.0	00.00	44.0
		TE FRAMÉ SIDE 🗶 🔭			1.00	29.0	00.00	29.0
		TE FRAME SIDE 🗡 🖺			1.00		00.00	
M PAD-ANTIN					10.00			
TRIM ASSY	-LUGGAGE	SIDE LH of			1.00			
TRIM ASSY	LUCCACE	SIDE RH W					0 00.00	1 020.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 68661666

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
JONATHAN PETER LAU	Cust No/Name	/JONATHAN PETER LAU			
	Reg No/Reg Date	SND3545M / 23/12/2021			
24 ETTRICK TERRACE	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
01-01 FRANKEL ESTATE SINGAPORE 458587	Chassis No	KNANC81BMN6151996			
31 NG/N ONE 430307	Engine No	D4HEMH705449			
Contact No Mobile: 96688763	Make/Model	KIA/CARNIVAL 2.2 A D SR G641 8 SEAT			
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / GYT BLACK/GRAY			

Description of Goods / Services City Unit Price Disc% Amount	Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted CSE	Operator		WIP No		
M PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR, FRT NIN 1.00 498.00 00.00 498.00 My Repairer Signature: DATE: 23/6/J4	CSM00087	Cash	22/10/2024/ 1	15:55 TLL	1210/ Lim Teng K	eat	11536		
M WIRING ASSY-FLOOR X ND CARPET ASSY-REAR FLOOR X ND LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To display damaged party during recurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is ellowed. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company. Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: SURVEYOR NAME: DATE: DATE: DATE: 1.00 498.00 00.00 499.00 00.00 00.00 499.00 00.00 00.00 499.00 00.0						Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M MIRING ASSY-FLOOR IN THE STATE ASSY-REAR FLOOR IN THE REpairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No jilegal modification(s) is ellowed Supplementary item(s) must lowed subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: SURVEYOR NAME: DATE: DATE: 1.00 3974.00 00.00 449.00 449.00 3974.00 449.00 449.00 Advice The Repairer of the following: To display damaged part(s) during resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: DATE: 2.3 6 J J J J J J J J J	M PANEL ASS	SY-REAR I	FLOOR, RR bu -		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7				
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforeArier spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is ellowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: SURVEYOR NAME: BASIL Hy Scroteoff SURVEYOR SIGNATURE: DATE: 23/16/24	M HIDING AS	SY-KEAR I	FLOOR, FRI	ın					
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey beforefailer spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is sillowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: SURVEYOR NAME: DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: ACKNOWLEDGE SURVEYOR SIGNATURE: DATE: D	M CADDET AS	221-FLUUI	FLOOD OF					Control of the Contro	
the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No illegal modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date: SURVEYOR NAME: RASW Hy Survivous SURVEYOR SIGNATURE: DATE: 23/16/24	M CARPET AS	SSI-KEAK	FLOOR 20			1.00	449.00	00.00	449.00
DATE: 23/16/24			[To resurvey to To display da Parts prices a Third party so No illegal mo Supplementa is subject to to Acknowledged Signature:	pefore/after spray painting imaged part(s) during resurvey are subject to confirmation urvey is on a "Without Prejudice" diffication(s) is allowed any itam(s) must be resurveyed a final approval from Insurance Co				
Ray 64 paint			SUF DAT	E: 23/19	(1). 1	068			
			8	R	as by paint	·			

Nett 35,389.00 9% GST on 35389.00 3185.01

Total Payable

38,574.01

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

m.sgcarmart.com **Kia Carnival Diesel 2.2A Sunroof \$199,888** Instalment \$1,747/mth PREMIUM AD ○ Shortlist Loan Calculator Get Warranty Overview Financial Photo Research Depreciation \$25,840 / year 06-Aug-2021 Reg. Date (6yrs 9mths 12days COE left) Manufactured i) 2021 51,888 km (16.1k / year) Mileage Transmission Auto 2,151 cc **Engine Cap**

(i) \$2,052 / year

① 2,187 kg

\$56,032

\$40,847

\$49,186

(i) \$74,899 as of today

148.0 kW (198 bhp)

Diesel (2021-2023)

View specs of the Kia Carnival

Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Road Tax

Curb Weight

Dereg Value

Fuel Type

COE

OMV

ARF

Power

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	533A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SND3545M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2024
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CARNIVAL 2.2 DIESEL 8 SEATER SUNROOF
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	D4HEMH705449
Chassis No.:	KNANC81BMN6151996
Maximum Power Output:	148.0 kW (198 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$39,753.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2021
First Registration Date:	23 Dec 2021
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$47,655.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2031
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$35,741.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2031
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period (Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$58,089.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,586.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$77,327.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2024